

P A C K I N G L I S T

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE 1 OF 3

PART NUMBER : 99335-101

REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BOARD, HARDWARE #1, CONV.,SPT II

<u>P/N</u>	<u>REV</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>ISSUED</u>	<u>QA</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
10024	-	2	_____	_____	AN3-10A
10040		3	_____	_____	AN3-15A
10056		2	_____	_____	AN3-27A
10066		3	_____	_____	AN4-10A
10080		1	_____	_____	AN4-13A
10100		3	_____	_____	AN4-14A
10120		3	_____	_____	AN4-15A
10150		1	_____	_____	AN4-17A
10170		1	_____	_____	AN4-20A
10220		3	_____	_____	AN4-24A
10304		2	_____	_____	AN5-6A
10325		1	_____	_____	AN5-26A
10381		1	_____	_____	AN44B-24A
10392		2	_____	_____	SCREW, 10-32 X 2", SOCKET HD CAP
10441	A	1	_____	_____	PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 x 17/32
10450		1	_____	_____	PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 X 27/32
10472		1	_____	_____	PIN, T-HANDLE
10500		7	_____	_____	NUT, NYLOCK, 3/16, AN365-1032A
10510		20	_____	_____	NUT, LOCK 1/4-28, (AN365-428A)
10516		2	_____	_____	NUT, LOCK, 3/16 THN, (AN364-1032A)
10540		10	_____	_____	NUT, LOCK, 5/16, (AN365-524A)

P A C K I N G L I S T

---

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE 2 OF 3

PART NUMBER : 99335-101

REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BOARD, HARDWARE #1, CONV., SPT II

P/N	REV	QTY	ISSUED	QA	DESCRIPTION
10550		15	_____	_____	AN960-10
10560		5	_____	_____	WASHER, 1/4 (AN960-416)
10570		10	_____	_____	WASHER, 5/16 FLAT, (AN960516)
10600		3	_____	_____	WASHER, 5/16 FENDER, (AN970-5)
10635	A	10	_____	_____	PIN, COTTER, (AN380-2-2)
11075		2	_____	_____	SCREW, WASHER HD., AN525-10R10
20065		2	_____	_____	CHANNEL, S-1.125, 5/16 HOLE
20075	B	1	_____	_____	CHANNEL, TRACK, KP MXH
20155		1	_____	_____	BUSHING, CABLE, AN111-C5
20200	-	2	_____	_____	RIVET, AAP-44
20239		1	_____	_____	FAIRLEAD 1/2 ID. W/56R BOTTOM SU
20245	-	1	_____	_____	CAP, PLASTIC, 2" SQ. x .125
20345		2	_____	_____	WASHER, NYLON, 1/8 THK. x 1" OD.
20432		2	_____	_____	CLAMP, CUSHIONED, 3/8"
42070		2	_____	_____	FORK, .875" ALUMINUM
45470	B	1	_____	_____	FORK, 1" ALUM.
45681	C	1	_____	_____	CHANNEL, TRACK, KINGPOST
45694		2	_____	_____	PLATE, KINGPOST
45718		1	_____	_____	FITTING, BASE, KINGPOST
45857	-	9	_____	_____	SPACER, SEAT PLATE
70580	-	2	_____	_____	GRIP, CONTROL STICK

P A C K I N G L I S T  
-----

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE 3 OF 3

PART NUMBER : 99335-101            REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BOARD, HARDWARE #1, CONV.,SPT II

P/N	REV	QTY	ISSUED	QA	DESCRIPTION
=====	===	=====	=====	=====	=====
91216-01		4	_____	_____	TUBING, COPPER, SOFT, BULK
91217	C	4	_____	_____	HOUSING END CAP
91292		2	_____	_____	PLATE, BRAKE CABLE LINK
91293	A	1	_____	_____	CABLE, BRAKE, ADAPTER ASSY.
91300	A	1	_____	_____	LEVER, BRAKE, ASSY, MACHINED

47 ITEMS LISTED  
END OF PACKING LIST

P A C K I N G L I S T  
-----

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE 1 OF 1

PART NUMBER : 99335-102

REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BAG,     HARDWARE #2, CONV.,SPT II

P/N =====	REV ===	QTY =====	ISSUED =====	QA =====	DESCRIPTION =====
20481		13	_____	_____	WIRE, 1/16, 7 X 7, UNCOATED
20598		1	_____	_____	WIRE SET, UPPER LT., SPTII TMA
20599		1	_____	_____	WIRE SET, UPPER, RIGHT, SPT II A
21568		2	_____	_____	WIRE, L.G. SIDE, SPT II A
21573		2	_____	_____	WIRE, WING, LWR TE OB, SPT II A
21575		2	_____	_____	WIRE, WING, LWR TE IB, SPT II A
91132		1	_____	_____	CABLE, RUDDER, RT, SPNTII/SPRTII
91133		1	_____	_____	CABLE, RUDDER, LT, SPNTII/SPRTII
912-04	B	1	_____	_____	INST., ASSY., TOP MT CONVERSION
91214	D	13	_____	_____	CONDUIT, THROTTLE, LINED, 5MM

10 ITEMS LISTED  
END OF PACKING LIST

P A C K I N G L I S T  
-----

PAGE 1 OF 1

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PART NUMBER : 99335-103                      REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BOARD, AIRFRAME #3, CONV., SPT II

P/N	REV	QTY	ISSUED	QA	DESCRIPTION
=====	===	=====	=====	=====	=====
40143	A	1	_____	_____	TUBE, ROOT, SPT II
40204		1	_____	_____	TUBE, KINGPOST FWD MXH
40209	-	1	_____	_____	KINGPOST, COMPLETE, AFT, SPT II
40368		2	_____	_____	STRUT, NOSE, SPT II
40449		1	_____	_____	STICK, CONTROL, SPTII, WELD
70353		1	_____	_____	TUBE, SEAT SUPT DOWN, SPT II
80025	D	1	_____	_____	TUBE, ELEV ADJUST, 1", MXLII
80092		2	_____	_____	STRUT, AXLE, 31.25
80130	B	1	_____	_____	SPACER, STICK ATTACH, MXII/IIA/L

9 ITEMS LISTED  
END OF PACKING LIST

P A C K I N G L I S T  
-----

WORK ORDER # : \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE 1 OF 1

PART NUMBER : 99335-104            REV : D

DESCRIPTION : BOARD, AIRFRAME #4, CONV., SPT II

P/N =====	REV ===	QTY =====	ISSUED =====	QA =====	DESCRIPTION =====
41232		2	_____	_____	TUBE, TRI-BAR DOWN, SPT II
41233		2	_____	_____	TUBE, AFT TRI-BAR DOWN, SPT II
41304	A	2	_____	_____	STRUT, TENSION, 67.95
70558	A	1	_____	_____	TUBE, TRI-BAR CROSS, SPTII, WELD
80175	A	1	_____	_____	ASSY, AFT TRI-BAR, UP, SPTII, WELD

5 ITEMS LISTED  
END OF PACKING LIST